
1 Agrosales Sy Transition 11 777,6 14,53 59 573,0 47 795,5 4 100,0 Potravina II

2 Agrosales Tennodur 13 799,8 12,15 49 207,5 35 407,8 4 050,0 Krmná

3 Ditana RGT Borsalino 10 655,9 14,44 59 204,0 48 548,1 4 100,0 Potravina II

4 Ditana LG Aikido 9 015,8 14,46 59 286,0 50 270,2 4 100,0 Potravina II

5 RAGT Czech RGT Revolver 11 350,6 14,11 57 145,5 45 794,9 4 050,0 Krmná

6 RAGT Czech RGT Cayenne 11 350,6 14,13 57 933,0 46 582,4 4 100,0 Potravina II

7 Soufflet Agro KWS Peplum 7 567,9 14,41 59 081,0 51 513,2 4 100,0 Pečivárenská

8 Soufflet Agro KWS Ultim 7 694,5 14,09 57 064,5 49 370,0 4 050,0 Krmná

9 VP AGRO RGT Sacramento 11 209,8 15,17 61 438,5 50 228,7 4 050,0 Krmná

10 VP AGRO RGT Borsalino 11 209,8 14,33 58 753,0 47 543,2 4 100,0 Potravina II

11 Innvigo Agrar CZ LG Mondial 9 435,8 14,38 58 239,0 48 803,2 4 050,0 Krmná

12 Innvigo Agrar CZ Skif 9 515,9 14,49 58 684,5 49 168,6 4 050,0 Krmná

13 Zetaspol Foxx 10 958,2 14,43 59 163,0 48 204,8 4 100,0 Potravina II

14 Zetaspol LG Aikido 10 958,2 14,23 58 343,0 47 384,8 4 100,0 Potravina II

15 Limagrain ČR, BASF, Yara LG Niklas 10 800,9 14,29 57 874,5 47 073,7 4 050,0 Krmná

16 Limagrain ČR, BASF, Yara Absolut 13 070,3 14,29 60 018,0 46 947,8 4 200,0 Potravina I

17 RWA Czechia Asory 11 915,6 15,50 63 550,0 51 634,5 4 100,0 Potravina II

18 RWA Czechia Ambientus 11 915,6 14,20 59 640,0 47 724,5 4 200,0 Potravina I

19 Timac Agro Czech LG Aikido 13 889,9 14,95 61 295,0 47 405,1 4 100,0 Potravina II

20 Timac Agro Czech RGT Borsalino 13 889,9 14,69 60 229,0 46 339,1 4 100,0 Potravina II

21 Mendelova univerzita v Brně Ambientus 9 546,2 14,24 58 384,0 48 837,8 4 100,0 Potravina II

22 Mendelova univerzita v Brně RGT Borsalino 11 332,3 13,99 57 359,0 46 026,7 4 100,0 Potravina II

23 Mendelova univerzita v Brně Xenie 8 353,0 14,41 58 360,5 50 007,5 4 050,0 Krmná

24 Saaten Union CZ Johnson 17 278,0 15,46 62 613,0 45 335,0 4 050,0 Krmná

25 Saaten Union CZ SU Tarocca 17 278,0 15,86 64 233,0 46 955,0 4 050,0 Krmná

26 Corteva Agriscience RGT Revolver 9 276,2 14,35 58 117,5 48 841,3 4 050,0 Krmná

27 Corteva Agriscience LG Mondial 9 276,2 14,05 56 902,5 47 626,3 4 050,0 Krmná

28 Uniagro LG Niklas 11 456,8 14,29 57 874,5 46 417,7 4 050,0 Krmná

29 Uniagro Absolut 11 456,8 14,14 57 974,0 46 517,2 4 100,0 Potravina II

30 Lovochemie LG Niklas 9 232,8 13,31 53 905,5 44 672,7 4 050,0 Krmná

31 Lovochemie RGT Ponticus 11 036,8 12,81 51 880,5 40 843,7 4 050,0 Krmná

32 Agrotest fyto Hobby 11 108,0 12,74 52 234,0 41 126,0 4 100,0 Potravina II

33 Agrotest fyto Ampleur 11 108,0 13,16 53 298,0 42 190,0 4 050,0 Krmná

34 HumPhos LG Niklas 6 355,2 14,45 58 522,5 52 167,3 4 050,0 Krmná

35 HumPhos RGT Borsalino 10 811,0 12,27 50 307,0 39 495,8 4 100,0 Potravina II

36 ZOD Rataje Inka 6 666,5 12,47 50 503,5 43 837,0 4 050,0 Krmná

37 ZOD Rataje Luxus 6 666,5 12,56 51 496,0 44 829,5 4 100,0 Potravina II

38 AgriStar Agrochemicals RGT Sacramento 15 012,4 14,89 60 304,5 45 292,1 4 050,0 Krmná

39 AgriStar Agrochemicals RGT Reform 15 012,9 15,22 62 402,0 47 389,1 4 100,0 Potravina II

40 Adama CZ RGT Borsalino 7 927,0 13,12 53 792,0 45 865,0 4 100,0 Pečivárenská

41 Adama CZ RGT Revolver 7 927,0 14,23 57 631,5 49 704,5 4 050,0 Krmná

42 Osadkowski (PL) RGT Depot 13 044,5 14,28 57 834,0 44 789,5 4 050,0 Krmná

43 Osadkowski (PL) KWS Bright 13 044,5 13,60 55 080,0 42 035,5 4 050,0 Krmná
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1 var. 25 Saaten Union CZ SU Tarocca 17 278,0 15,86 64 233,0 46 955,0 4 050,0 Krmná

2 var. 17 RWA Czechia Asory 11 915,6 15,50 63 550,0 51 634,5 4 100,0 Potravina II

3 var. 24 Saaten Union CZ Johnson 17 278,0 15,46 62 613,0 45 335,0 4 050,0 Krmná

4 var. 39 AgriStar Agrochemicals RGT Reform 15 012,9 15,22 62 402,0 47 389,1 4 100,0 Potravina II

5 var. 9 VP AGRO RGT Sacramento 11 209,8 15,17 61 438,5 50 228,7 4 050,0 Krmná

6 var. 19 Timac Agro Czech LG Aikido 13 889,9 14,95 61 295,0 47 405,1 4 100,0 Potravina II

7 var. 38 AgriStar Agrochemicals RGT Sacramento 15 012,4 14,89 60 304,5 45 292,1 4 050,0 Krmná

8 var. 20 Timac Agro Czech RGT Borsalino 13 889,9 14,69 60 229,0 46 339,1 4 100,0 Potravina II

9 var. 1 Agrosales Sy Transition 11 777,6 14,53 59 573,0 47 795,5 4 100,0 Potravina II

10 var. 12 Innvigo Agrar CZ Skif 9 515,9 14,49 58 684,5 49 168,6 4 050,0 Krmná

11 var. 4 Ditana LG Aikido 9 015,8 14,46 59 286,0 50 270,2 4 100,0 Potravina II

12 var. 34 HumPhos LG Niklas 6 355,2 14,45 58 522,5 52 167,3 4 050,0 Krmná

13 var. 3 Ditana RGT Borsalino 10 655,9 14,44 59 204,0 48 548,1 4 100,0 Potravina II

14 var. 13 Zetaspol Foxx 10 958,2 14,43 59 163,0 48 204,8 4 100,0 Potravina II

15 var. 23 Mendelova univerzita v Brně Xenie 8 353,0 14,41 58 360,5 50 007,5 4 050,0 Krmná

16 var. 7 Soufflet Agro KWS Peplum 7 567,9 14,41 59 081,0 51 513,2 4 100,0 Pečivárenská

17 var. 11 Innvigo Agrar CZ LG Mondial 9 435,8 14,38 58 239,0 48 803,2 4 050,0 Krmná

18 var. 26 Corteva Agriscience RGT Revolver 9 276,2 14,35 58 117,5 48 841,3 4 050,0 Krmná

19 var. 10 VP AGRO RGT Borsalino 11 209,8 14,33 58 753,0 47 543,2 4 100,0 Potravina II

20 var. 15 Limagrain ČR, BASF, Yara LG Niklas 10 800,9 14,29 57 874,5 47 073,7 4 050,0 Krmná

21 var. 28 Uniagro LG Niklas 11 456,8 14,29 57 874,5 46 417,7 4 050,0 Krmná

22 var. 16 Limagrain ČR, BASF, Yara Absolut 13 070,3 14,29 60 018,0 46 947,8 4 200,0 Potravina I

23 var. 42 Osadkowski (PL) RGT Depot 13 044,5 14,28 57 834,0 44 789,5 4 050,0 Krmná

24 var. 21 Mendelova univerzita v Brně Ambientus 9 546,2 14,24 58 384,0 48 837,8 4 100,0 Potravina II

25 var. 41 Adama CZ RGT Revolver 7 927,0 14,23 57 631,5 49 704,5 4 050,0 Krmná

26 var. 14 Zetaspol LG Aikido 10 958,2 14,23 58 343,0 47 384,8 4 100,0 Potravina II

27 var. 18 RWA Czechia Ambientus 11 915,6 14,20 59 640,0 47 724,5 4 200,0 Potravina I

28 var. 29 Uniagro Absolut 11 456,8 14,14 57 974,0 46 517,2 4 100,0 Potravina II

29 var. 6 RAGT Czech RGT Cayenne 11 350,6 14,13 57 933,0 46 582,4 4 100,0 Potravina II

30 var. 5 RAGT Czech RGT Revolver 11 350,6 14,11 57 145,5 45 794,9 4 050,0 Krmná

31 var. 8 Soufflet Agro KWS Ultim 7 694,5 14,09 57 064,5 49 370,0 4 050,0 Krmná

32 var. 27 Corteva Agriscience LG Mondial 9 276,2 14,05 56 902,5 47 626,3 4 050,0 Krmná

33 var. 22 Mendelova univerzita v Brně RGT Borsalino 11 332,3 13,99 57 359,0 46 026,7 4 100,0 Potravina II

34 var. 43 Osadkowski (PL) KWS Bright 13 044,5 13,60 55 080,0 42 035,5 4 050,0 Krmná

35 var. 30 Lovochemie LG Niklas 9 232,8 13,31 53 905,5 44 672,7 4 050,0 Krmná

36 var. 33 Agrotest fyto Ampleur 11 108,0 13,16 53 298,0 42 190,0 4 050,0 Krmná

37 var. 40 Adama CZ RGT Borsalino 7 927,0 13,12 53 792,0 45 865,0 4 100,0 Pečivárenská

38 var. 31 Lovochemie RGT Ponticus 11 036,8 12,81 51 880,5 40 843,7 4 050,0 Krmná

39 var. 32 Agrotest fyto Hobby 11 108,0 12,74 52 234,0 41 126,0 4 100,0 Potravina II

40 var. 37 ZOD Rataje Luxus 6 666,5 12,56 51 496,0 44 829,5 4 100,0 Potravina II

41 var. 36 ZOD Rataje Inka 6 666,5 12,47 50 503,5 43 837,0 4 050,0 Krmná

42 var. 35 HumPhos RGT Borsalino 10 811,0 12,27 50 307,0 39 495,8 4 100,0 Potravina II

1 var. 2 Agrosales Tennodur 13 799,8 12,15 49 207,5 35 407,8 4 050,0 Krmná
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1 var. 34 HumPhos LG Niklas 6 355,2 14,45 58 522,5 52 167,3 4 050,0 Krmná

2 var. 36 ZOD Rataje Inka 6 666,5 12,47 50 503,5 43 837,0 4 050,0 Krmná

3 var. 37 ZOD Rataje Luxus 6 666,5 12,56 51 496,0 44 829,5 4 100,0 Potravina II

4 var. 7 Soufflet Agro KWS Peplum 7 567,9 14,41 59 081,0 51 513,2 4 100,0 Pečivárenská

5 var. 8 Soufflet Agro KWS Ultim 7 694,5 14,09 57 064,5 49 370,0 4 050,0 Krmná

6 var. 40 Adama CZ RGT Borsalino 7 927,0 13,12 53 792,0 45 865,0 4 100,0 Pečivárenská

7 var. 41 Adama CZ RGT Revolver 7 927,0 14,23 57 631,5 49 704,5 4 050,0 Krmná

8 var. 23 Mendelova univerzita v Brně Xenie 8 353,0 14,41 58 360,5 50 007,5 4 050,0 Krmná

9 var. 4 Ditana LG Aikido 9 015,8 14,46 59 286,0 50 270,2 4 100,0 Potravina II

10 var. 30 Lovochemie LG Niklas 9 232,8 13,31 53 905,5 44 672,7 4 050,0 Krmná

11 var. 26 Corteva Agriscience RGT Revolver 9 276,2 14,35 58 117,5 48 841,3 4 050,0 Krmná

12 var. 27 Corteva Agriscience LG Mondial 9 276,2 14,05 56 902,5 47 626,3 4 050,0 Krmná

13 var. 11 Innvigo Agrar CZ LG Mondial 9 435,8 14,38 58 239,0 48 803,2 4 050,0 Krmná

14 var. 12 Innvigo Agrar CZ Skif 9 515,9 14,49 58 684,5 49 168,6 4 050,0 Krmná

15 var. 21 Mendelova univerzita v Brně Ambientus 9 546,2 14,24 58 384,0 48 837,8 4 100,0 Potravina II

16 var. 3 Ditana RGT Borsalino 10 655,9 14,44 59 204,0 48 548,1 4 100,0 Potravina II

17 var. 15 Limagrain ČR, BASF, Yara LG Niklas 10 800,9 14,29 57 874,5 47 073,7 4 050,0 Krmná

18 var. 35 HumPhos RGT Borsalino 10 811,0 12,27 50 307,0 39 495,8 4 100,0 Potravina II

19 var. 13 Zetaspol Foxx 10 958,2 14,43 59 163,0 48 204,8 4 100,0 Potravina II

20 var. 14 Zetaspol LG Aikido 10 958,2 14,23 58 343,0 47 384,8 4 100,0 Potravina II

21 var. 31 Lovochemie RGT Ponticus 11 036,8 12,81 51 880,5 40 843,7 4 050,0 Krmná

22 var. 32 Agrotest fyto Hobby 11 108,0 12,74 52 234,0 41 126,0 4 100,0 Potravina II

23 var. 33 Agrotest fyto Ampleur 11 108,0 13,16 53 298,0 42 190,0 4 050,0 Krmná

24 var. 9 VP AGRO RGT Sacramento 11 209,8 15,17 61 438,5 50 228,7 4 050,0 Krmná

25 var. 10 VP AGRO RGT Borsalino 11 209,8 14,33 58 753,0 47 543,2 4 100,0 Potravina II

26 var. 22 Mendelova univerzita v Brně RGT Borsalino 11 332,3 13,99 57 359,0 46 026,7 4 100,0 Potravina II

27 var. 5 RAGT Czech RGT Revolver 11 350,6 14,11 57 145,5 45 794,9 4 050,0 Krmná

28 var. 6 RAGT Czech RGT Cayenne 11 350,6 14,13 57 933,0 46 582,4 4 100,0 Potravina II

29 var. 28 Uniagro LG Niklas 11 456,8 14,29 57 874,5 46 417,7 4 050,0 Krmná

30 var. 29 Uniagro Absolut 11 456,8 14,14 57 974,0 46 517,2 4 100,0 Potravina II

31 var. 1 Agrosales Sy Transition 11 777,6 14,53 59 573,0 47 795,5 4 100,0 Potravina II

32 var. 17 RWA Czechia Asory 11 915,6 15,50 63 550,0 51 634,5 4 100,0 Potravina II

33 var. 18 RWA Czechia Ambientus 11 915,6 14,20 59 640,0 47 724,5 4 200,0 Potravina I

34 var. 42 Osadkowski (PL) RGT Depot 13 044,5 14,28 57 834,0 44 789,5 4 050,0 Krmná

35 var. 43 Osadkowski (PL) KWS Bright 13 044,5 13,60 55 080,0 42 035,5 4 050,0 Krmná

36 var. 16 Limagrain ČR, BASF, Yara Absolut 13 070,3 14,29 60 018,0 46 947,8 4 200,0 Potravina I

37 var. 19 Timac Agro Czech LG Aikido 13 889,9 14,95 61 295,0 47 405,1 4 100,0 Potravina II

38 var. 20 Timac Agro Czech RGT Borsalino 13 889,9 14,69 60 229,0 46 339,1 4 100,0 Potravina II

39 var. 38 AgriStar Agrochemicals RGT Sacramento 15 012,4 14,89 60 304,5 45 292,1 4 050,0 Krmná

40 var. 39 AgriStar Agrochemicals RGT Reform 15 012,9 15,22 62 402,0 47 389,1 4 100,0 Potravina II

41 var. 24 Saaten Union CZ Johnson 17 278,0 15,46 62 613,0 45 335,0 4 050,0 Krmná

42 var. 25 Saaten Union CZ SU Tarocca 17 278,0 15,86 64 233,0 46 955,0 4 050,0 Krmná

1 var. 2 Agrosales Tennodur 13 799,8 12,15 49 207,5 35 407,8 4 050,0 Krmná
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